1. Landesliga Damen - gesamt

Abschlusstabelle

Platz: Team:
1 SportBowler Erfurt |

2 1.JBC"JEMBO Bunny's" Il
3 Roma Bowlers I

4 BC Erfurt 2000 |

5 1.JBC"JEMBO Bunny's" Il
6 1. Mihlh&user BC 98 |

Punkte:
393
260
248
220
214
177

1. Landesliga Damen - 6. Spieltag

01.02.2020  Eisenach - Bowling Center Eisenach

Platz: Team:

SportBowler Erfurt |

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" Il
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" lll
Roma Bowlers Il

1. Mihlh&user BC 98 |

BC Erfurt 2000 |
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Top Ten der besten Serien
Platz: Name:

Demuth, Jana

Topfer, Sandra

Schmid, Anett

Mdiller, Christa

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Boin, Ina

Gebert, Susanne

Schau, Sabine

Morawietz, Diana

s
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Konitzer, Yvonne

Top Ten der besten Spiele
Platz: Name:

Schmid, Anett
Hirschberg, Sylvia
Gobel, Franziska
Topfer, Sandra
Demuth, Jana
Forstel, Gisela
Kénitzer, Yvonne
Mdiller, Christa
Morawietz, Diana
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Gebert, Susanne

Punkte:
59
52
51
46
30
14

Club / Verein:

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

1. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.

Club / Verein:
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

1. Mihlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.

1. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

Leitung: 1. Muhlh&user BC 98 |

Pins:

24.599
22.638
22.221
21.750
21.885
20.938

Pins:

3.958
3.913
3.752
3.756
3.601
3.266

Hi Serie:
1.168 /
1.147
1.143
1.102
1.100
1.088
1.077
1.065
1.050
1.034
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Hi Spiel:
237
236
234
230
227
224
221
218
216
215

Spiele:
144
144
144
144
144
138

Spiele:
24
24
24
24
24
24

Schnitt:
194,67

191,17
190,50
183,67
183,33
181,33
179,50
177,50
175,00
172,33

Schnitt:
170,83
157,21
154,31
151,04
151,98
151,72

Schnitt:
164,92
163,04
156,33
156,50
150,04
136,08



